Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

PNY RTX2000ADA 16GB DDR6 128Bit 4 xDISPLAY
CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI
EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTX2000ADA-SB)

Marka

Intel

Axle

Asus

Msi

Msi

Pny

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

310,00

400,00

290,00

559,00

600,00

849,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



